
女子１００ｍ
総合ランキング（Top30）

RANK 名前 所属 タイム

1 黒川　夏希 美濃加茂Jr 12″90

2 木澤　莉央 美濃加茂Jr 12″97

3 伊藤　彩生 美濃加茂Jr 13″16

4 石原　乃愛 美濃加茂Jr 13″39

5 清水　琉愛 美濃加茂Jr 13″47

6 山村　真央 美濃加茂Jr 13″56

7 西　一寧 美濃加茂Jr 13″69

8 千賀　帆夏 美濃加茂Jr 13″90

9 山田　晄菜 武芸川中 14"  02

10 三ツ石　明日奏 美濃加茂Jr 14″05

11 佐々木　愛悠 美濃加茂Jr 14″50

12 堀　未侑　 美濃加茂Jr 14″55

13 三好　玲衣奈 美濃加茂Jr 14″61

14 高山　絆 可児中部中 14″63

15 伊佐地　由奈 中池ジュニア 14″65

16 木之村　彩枝 美濃加茂Jr 14″67

17 児山　未桜 美濃加茂Jr 14″76

18 三好　琳陽奈 美濃加茂Jr 14″89

19 小川　紗季 美濃加茂Jr 14″89

20 酒向　葵衣花 美濃加茂Jr 14″94

21 児山　果奈 美濃加茂Jr 14″97

22 猿渡　美緒 美濃加茂Jr 15″34

23 河合　桃花 美濃加茂Jr 15″35

24 石原　理子 中池ジュニア 15″49

25 丹羽　季未 美濃加茂Jr 15″49

26 吉田　結菜 美濃加茂Jr 15″61

27 星野　旭菜 美濃加茂Jr 15″61

28 千賀　心寧 美濃加茂Jr 15″75

29 松岡　優 美濃加茂Jr 15″85

30 鈴木　こころ 美濃加茂Jr 15″91



中学生ランキング（Top15）

RANK 名前 所属 タイム

1 黒川　夏希 美濃加茂Jr 12″90

2 木澤　莉央 美濃加茂Jr 12″97

3 伊藤　彩生 美濃加茂Jr 13″16

4 石原　乃愛 美濃加茂Jr 13″39

5 清水　琉愛 美濃加茂Jr 13″47

6 山村　真央 美濃加茂Jr 13″56

7 千賀　帆夏 美濃加茂Jr 13″90

8 山田　晄菜 武芸川中 14"  02

9 三ツ石　明日奏 美濃加茂Jr 14″05

10 佐々木　愛悠 美濃加茂Jr 14″50

11 堀　未侑　 美濃加茂Jr 14″55

12 高山　絆 可児中部中 14″63

13 木之村　彩枝 美濃加茂Jr 14″67

14 小川　紗季 美濃加茂Jr 14″89

15 河合　桃花 美濃加茂Jr 15″35

小学生ランキング（Top15）

RANK 名前 所属 タイム

1 西　一寧 美濃加茂Jr 13″69

2 三好　玲衣奈 美濃加茂Jr 14″61

3 伊佐地　由奈 中池ジュニア 14″65

4 児山　未桜 美濃加茂Jr 14″76

5 三好　琳陽奈 美濃加茂Jr 14″89

6 酒向　葵衣花 美濃加茂Jr 14″94

7 児山　果奈 美濃加茂Jr 14″97

8 猿渡　美緒 美濃加茂Jr 15″34

9 石原　理子 中池ジュニア 15″49

10 丹羽　季未 美濃加茂Jr 15″49

11 吉田　結菜 美濃加茂Jr 15″61

12 星野　旭菜 美濃加茂Jr 15″61

13 千賀　心寧 美濃加茂Jr 15″75

14 松岡　優 美濃加茂Jr 15″85

15 鈴木　こころ 美濃加茂Jr 15″91


